L15000102974

Office Use Only



600273315316

05/28/15--01005--012 **130.00

Effective Date 7/1/15

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA

19.30

,001 1 5 2015 T. HAMPTON

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Division of C							
CHDIE		e's of Fl. LLC						
20016	Name of Limited Liability Company							
The end	closed Articles o	of Organization and fee(s)	are submitted	for filing.				
Please 1	return all corres	pondence concerning this	matter to the f	'ollowing:				
	Joseph Pet	rillo						
			Name of	Person	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
		Firm/Company						
	PO Box 15	PO Box 158						
			Addr	ess				
	Flagler Bea	Flagler Beach, Fl. 32136						
			City/State and	d Zip Code				
	Danary5@a	ol.com						
		E-mail address: (to be us	ed for future a	nnual report notificat	tion)			
For furthe	er information c	oncerning this matter, ple	ase call:					
	Joey Petrille	Joey Petrilloat (439-0320				
	Nai			Daytime Telephor	ne Number			
Enclose	ed is a check for	the following amount:						
\$125.00	\$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status		\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)		\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)			
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations			Street Address Registration Section Division of Corporat	ions			

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301



RECEIVED

15 JUN 15 PM 3: 02

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATEECRETARY OF STATE Division of Corporations TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

May 29, 2015

JOSEPH PETRILLO P O BOX 158 FLAGLER BEACH, FL 32136

SUBJECT: JP SERVICE'S LLC Ref. Number: W15000038151

We have received your document for JP SERVICE'S LLC and your check(s) totaling \$130.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

The name designated in your document is unavailable since it is the same as, or it is not distinguishable from the name of an existing entity.

Please select a new name and make the correction in all the appropriate places. One or more words may be added to make the name distinguishable from the one presently on file. A search for name availability can be made on the Internet through the Division's records at www.sunbiz.org.

Please note the name of a limited liability company must contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the abbreviation "L.L.C.", or the designation "LLC". The following suffixes are no longer acceptable: "Limited Company," "L.C.," "Ltd.," and "Co."

The document number of the name conflict is L14000185786 (JP SERVICE LLC).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Tammy Hampton Regulatory Specialist III

Letter Number: 315A00011352

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE 1 - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Con		Effective Date 7/1/15			
JP Service's of Fl. LLC					
(Must end with t	he words "Limited	d Liability Compar	y, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")		
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address	s of the principal o	office of the Limite	d Liability Company is:		
Principal Of	fice Address:		Mailing Addre	<u>ss</u> :	
38 Creek Bluff Run		PO	Box 158		
Flagler Beach, Fl. 32136		Fla	Flagler Beach, Fl 32136		
_	seph Petrillo	Name			
	Creek Bluff Run orida street addres	s (P.O. Box NOT	acceptable)		
		`	•		
<u>Fla</u>	gler Beach City	Fl State	32136 Zip		
Having been named as registered agent of place designated in this certificate, I here further agree to comply with the provision familiar with and accept the obligation————————————————————————————————————	and to accept servi eby accept the app ons of all statutes re ons of my position	ointment as registe elating to the prope as registered agent	e above stated limited liabili red agent and agree to act in r and complete performance	this capacity. I of my duties, and I	

Page 1 of 2

(CONTINUED)

FILED

15 JUN 15 PH 3: 20

SECRETARY OF STATE

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title: "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	Joseph Petrillo
	PO Box 158
	Flagler Beach, Fl. 32136
(II)	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	of of the
Signature of a meml	bey or an authorized representative of a member.
(In accordance with section constitutes an affirmation u I am aware that any false in	n(605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true. Information submitted in a document to the Department of State elony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)
Joseph Petrillo	
	Typed or printed name of signee
CLOS OF THE TOTAL AND THE	
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organ \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)	Filing Fees: nization and Designation of Registered Agent ARE CRETAR ARE THE PROPERTY OF THE